
Research College of Nursing 


Undergraduate Cost of Attendance 

Juniors Seniors Accelerated Option 

Tuition 

Fees 

Room and Board 

Books/Supplies 

Personal expense allowance 

Travel 

$32,075 

$850 

$8,880 

$13,500 

$1,800 

$2,300 

$1,500 

$3,150 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

$32,075 

$850 

$8,880 

$13,500 

$1,800 

$2,300 

$1,500 

$3,150 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

$21,420 

$950 

$8,880 

$13,500 

$1,800 

$2,300 

$1,500 

$3,150 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

TOTALS $46,405 

$53,675 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

$46,405 

$53,675 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

$34,850 

$43,120 

(on-campus) 

(off-campus) 

Average annual charges for a typical class schedule for fall and spring semesters 


