Research College of Nursing

Undergraduate Cost of Attendance

	Juniors	Seniors			Accelerated Option	
Tuition Fees	\$32,075 \$850		\$32,075 \$850		\$21,420 \$950	
Room and Board	\$8,880	(on-campus) (off-campus)	\$8,880 \$13,500	(on-campus) (off-campus)	\$8,880 \$13,500	
Books/Supplies Personal expense allowance	\$1,800 \$2,300		\$1,800 \$2,300		\$1,800 \$2,300	
Travel	- '	(on-campus) (off-campus)	• •	(on-campus) (off-campus)	• •	(on-campus) (off-campus)
TOTALS	•	(on-campus) (off-campus)	\$46,405 \$53,675	(on-campus) (off-campus)	\$34,850 \$43,120	, ,

Average annual charges for a typical class schedule for fall and spring semesters